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Key:
Business: Ref:
1st Class Mailing Services
A&M Picture FRaming
Addams Wholesale Carpets
Advanced Industrial Solutions
AIS
AIS Technical
AMS Creative Colour
Anchor
Anglitemp Ltd
Aqualase
Aquatran
Arconia Engineering Ltd
Armstrong MOT Centre
Astral Control Services Ltd
Auto Fix
Automotive Services Ltd
Automatic Retail Kitwave
Avanced Industrial Solutions
Avanced Industrial Solutions
Avanced Industrial Solutions
Axminster Tools & Machinery
A-Z Self Storage
B&M Bargains
Bay Plastics
Behman Sweet Centre
Bells Decorating
Bernard Schulte Ship Management
BIC PLC
BNT Insulation Supplies
Bondgate Electrical Distribution
Brace Orthopaedic
Buck and Hickman
Caravan Storage
Carpetright
Cheviot 4x4
Chips Away 
City Plumbing
Classic Masonary
Clayton Trade Centre
Connect AIS
Coolcheck Refridgeration Ltd
Cormonton

44
58
61
50
49
52
70
44
34
68
42
5
61
43
50
61
25
49
50
60
71
69
71
35
3
43
44
45
37
10
46
4
69
71
31
30
24
65
70
52
21
49

Datatran
Datatron Ltd
Deli Delights
DG Services
D Line
Direct Windows
Domani Trade Bathrooms
Dunelm
Easy Access
ECMM
EML
Encon
Enviro Clothes
Epicurus
Eurotyres
FA Atkinson
Factory Clearance Centre
Fishers Services Ltd
Foam Fab
FSI
Gastech
Geowarmth
Global Plastics
GM Packaging UK Ltd
Go Gateshead
Gofor Windows
Grahams Plumbers
Grange Interiors
Grange Interiors
Granite Worktops
GS Robinson
GS Robinsons Sheet Metal 
Hedley
Hedley
Heliguy Training

36
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8
46
18
64
4
71
8
46
49
15
45
23
64
46
68
39
33
61
17
45
64
11
57
24
27
4
17
68
62
63
46
46
49

Businesses: Ref: Businesses: Ref: Businesses: Ref: Businesses: Ref:
HRP Ltd
HSS Hire
IBSOL
IEVO Group
Industrial Units
IPCL
JD Body Repairs
Jewson Ltd
JF Potts and Son
JTF Trade Warehouse
Julies Cake House
KH Networks
Ladhar Group
Lilley & Gillie
Lloyd British
Lookers
Lookers
Lookers Academy
M&M Value Kitwave
Maersk Training
Maersk Training
Maersk Training
Maersk Training
MAP Developments
Marshalls Street Furniture 
Metronic Instruments
Modrec International
Monks and Cranes Ltd
Mordue Brewery Ltd
Morson Projects
Motor Hogg
Mowlem and Co.
NE Furniture
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services (EI Depot)

Newcastle Building Society
Newcastle TPS
NHS Primary Care Trust
Nitelites
NL
North Tynside Council Equipment Returns
Northern Engineering Solutions
Novus MSP
O�ce Team
Parmley Technologies
Party Capital Warehouse
Pauls Garage
Per Joinery
Pets at Home
Plumb Centre
PPD Print Group
Provident Financial
Quay Pastics
R&K Logistics
Rainbow Pizza
Redeemed Church of God
Reiner Stockle
Renal Services
Rothwell Plumbing Services Ltd
Safety Security.com
Safety Security.com
Salvation Army
Scotts Deli
Screw Fix
Screw Fix
Servitec Group
Shoreland Access
Shorelands
Sian Training
Silverline Taxis

Sita North East Ltd
SMD
Sofas Mattresses and Wardrobes
Southern
Speedy
Subway
Sunrich Clothing Ltd
Sutcom Services Int Ltd
SW Sneap
Symphony Coatings
Team Ferguson Gym
Team Fostering
Tecaz Ltd
Tecaz Ltd
TES
TES
Tesco
The Furniture service
The Hotel
Thorite
TLW Solicitors
Tom Hughes Tarpaulins
Tool Station
Tyne and Tees Fasteners
Tyne Insulation
Tyne Tunne Trade Frames
UK Electronic Solutions
Usdaw
Vroom Car Servicing
Vroom Car Supermarket
Vroom O�ce
We Buy any Car
West Chirton Accident and Repair
WTC Tiling Centre
Yess Electrical
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58
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29
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32
37
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1
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22
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